APEX 200
APEX 200
A PEX 200 is a high-performance IoT Edge Gateway, Network Integrator, and versatile
DDC (Direct Digital Controller) designed to deliver intuitive, scalable, and reliable
control for Building Automation and Control Systems (BACS). Built on the powerful
BACSYS platform, it optimises operations, comfort, and energy efficiency, enabling
businesses to gain actionable insights for smarter decision-making and achieving
sustainability goals.

frequency bands when selecting the hardware type for your region products using wireless technology are subject to international
and national approvals.
Ordering Information
- APEX 200 IoT Edge Gateway, Network Controller are designed, developed and manufactured in India. All APEX 200 carried 12
months of standard manufacturer warranty from the date of supply.
Power Operating Voltage
24VAC, ranges from 20 to 29 V AC
24VDC, ranges from 9 to 32 V DC
Overvoltage Protection
Maximum overvoltage protection 36V DC.
Terminals have short-circuit protection.
Power Consumption
Standby: 110mA
Maximum: 200mA
Mounting DIN Rail
YES
Wall Mounting
YES
Protection Class
IP20
Part Code Description
APEX200-B Base Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, two
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, USB Ports, SD Card Backup & Restore.
APEX200-BG Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, two
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, USB Ports, SD Card Backup & Restore, and
GSM 4G/LTE modem for Cloud or remote data connectivity
APEX200-BL Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, two
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, USB Ports, SD Card Backup & Restore, and
LoRa Transceiver for communication with LoRa devices & Gateway
APEX200-BGL Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, two
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, USB Ports, SD Card Backup & Restore, LoRa
Transceiver for communication with LoRa devices & Gateway and GSM
4G/LTE modem for Cloud or remote data connectivity
 of 3 4